Cut-Off Hammers
Drilling Hammers
Sledge Hammers
Striking Hammers
BRONZE/
COPPER
HAMMERS
Our bronze/copper hammer line is
the softest face hammer we offer.
BRONZE/COPPER
HAMMER
SPECIFICATIONS
Our bronze/copper hammer line is
the softest face hammer we offer.
Bronze/Copper Striking Hammers
Item #
Head Weight
(lbs/kg)
Handle Handle Length
ABC1BZW 0.5 lbs/0.23 kg Wood 10"/255mm
ABC1.5BZW 1.5 lbs/0.68 kg Wood 12.5"/320mm
ABC2BZW 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Wood 12.5"/320mm
ABC3BZW 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Wood 12.5"/320mm
ABC4BZW 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Wood 15"/380mm
ABC5BZW 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Wood 15"/380mm
ABC1BZFB 1.0 lbs/0.45 kg Fiberglass 10.5"/270mm
ABC1.5BZFB 1.5 lbs/0.68 kg Fiberglass 10.5"/270mm
ABC2BZFB 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC3BZFB 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC3BZF 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
ABC4BZFB 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC4BZF 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
ABC5BZFB 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC5BZF 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
ABC6BZFB 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Fiberglass 13.5"/345mm
Bronze/Copper Sledge Hammers
Item #
Head Weight
(lbs/kg)
Handle Handle Length
ABC6BZWS 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC6BZW 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC8BZWS 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC8BZW 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC10BZWS 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC10BZW 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC12BZW 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC14BZW 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC20BZW 20.0 lbs/9.0 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC6BZFBS 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Fiberglass 21.5"/546mm
ABC6BZF 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC8BZFBS 8.0 lbs/3.6 kg Fiberglass 22"/560mm
ABC8BZF 8.0 lbs/3.6 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC10BZFBS 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Fiberglass 22"/560mm
ABC10BZF 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC12BZF 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC14BZF 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC20BZF 20.0 lbs/9.0 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mmBronze/Copper Drilling Hammers
Item #
Head Weight
(lbs/kg)
Handle Handle Length
ABC2BZFS 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Fiberglass 8"/205mm
ABC3BZFS 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 8"/205mm
ABC4BZFS 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 8"/205mm
ABC5BZFS 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 8"/205mm
Bronze/Copper Cut-Off Hammers
Item #
Head Weight
(lbs/kg)
Handle Handle Length
ABCWBZW 2.5 lbs/1.10 kg Wood 12"/304mm
708.343.9900   |   Toll Free 855.343.990016 7216 21st E, Sarasota, FL 34243 abchammers.com Proudly Made in the USA 17